L192-Type OC-192/STM-64 1310 nm Uncooled DFB Laser
with Integrated Driver
Data Sheet
March 2003
Featuring a 1310 nm DFB laser and integrated driver, the L192-
type is manufactured in a compact, 16-pin butterfly package
(above), and is also available with a convenient mounting
bracket (below).

L192-Type OC-192/STM-64 1310 nm Uncooled DFB Laser Data Sheet
with Integrated Driver March 2003
Ordering Information
Table 3. Ordering Information
Description Product Code Package Style Connector Comcode
L192-Type OC-192/STM-64 1310 nm
Laser with Integrated Driver
L19210DN N SC 700021068
L19210GN N FC 700021069
L19210HN N ST 700021070
L19210SN N LC 700021071
L19210DA A SC 700021064
L19210GA A FC 700021065
L19210HA A ST 700021066
L19210SA A LC 700021067
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.